
25
29 5

3

11

20

1

13

26

2730 31
33

19

30

31

21

7 9

32
28

18

30

8

6

2
1312 28

32

10

23

32

4

1424

25
29 29

15

34

2011 FORD
KLM-70500

4-LINK REAR

ITEM 
NO.

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 70501 LEFT LOWER BAG MOUNT (DS) 1
2 70502 RIGHT LOWER BAG MOUNT (PS) 1
3 70508 LEFT FRONT SIDE PLATE 1
4 70509 RIGHT FRONT SIDE PLATE 1
5 70507 LEFT SIDE TOP BAG PLATE 1
6 70506 RIGHT SIDE TOP BAG PLATE 1
7 70503 CROSSMEMBER 1
8 70504 UPPER PHB BRACKET 1
9 70505 PHB 23 3/4" 1
10 14891 Trailing Arms 22" 4
11 10589-4 FIRESTONE AIRBAG #5748 - 1
12 10589-4 FIRESTONE AIRBAG #5748 - 1
13 70510 CLAMP - LOWER 4.0 AXLE 2
14 12111 BOLT-1/4"-20 X 1" GR8 4
15 12007 BOLT - 1/2"-20 X 1 1/2" GR8 11
16 12409 BOLT - 5/8"-18 X 2" 2
17 12415 BOLT - 5/8"-18 X 2 1/2" 1
18 12427 BOLT - 5/8"-18 X 4" 1
19 12431 BOLT-5/8"-18X 4 1/2"-GR8 2
20 12471-1 BOLT - 5/8"-18 X 11" GR8 8
21 12517 BOLT-.75-18X2.50 4
22 12629 BOLT - 7/8"-14 X 5" GR8 4
23 12649 BOLT - 7/8"-14 X 7 1/2" GR8 4
24 13100 HEX NUT-TLHEX-.25-20-C-YZ 4
25 13144 HEX NUT - 1/2"-13 GR8 11
26 13146 HEX NUT - 5/8"-11 GR8 18
27 13148 HEX NUT-TLHEX-.75-10-C-YZ 4
28 13150 HEX NUT-TLHEX-.88-9-C-YZ 8
29 13004 1/2" FLAT WASHER 22
30 13006 5/8" FLAT WASHER 24
31 13008 3/4" FLAT WASHER 8
32 13010 7/8" FLAT WASHER 16
33 U-bolt UBOLT 2
34 shim-.125 1/8" shim 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


